© © N o s W

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.

Position Other Positions Held
Senior Staff Psychiatrist

Dir Of Public Works

County Counsel

Public Defender
Sheriff/Coroner

County Administrator

District Attorney

Public Health Officer

Director Of Human Svcs Agency
Public Health & Comm Dev Dir
Asst District Attorney

Attorney IV

Assistant Public Defender

Asst County Administrator
Sheriff Captain

Jail Captain

Dir Of Social Services Div
Correctional Nurse
Assessor-Recorder

Sheriff Sergeant-Advanced
Attorney IV

Dep County Counsel Nat Resourc
Auditor/Controller

Asst Director/Chief Attorney
Deputy Sheriff lI-Intermediate
Deputy Sheriff lI-Intermediate
Chief Da Investigator

Engin & Land Develop Manager

Attorney IV

County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Department Total Wages
Behavioral Health

Road Construction &
Maintenance

County Counsel

Public Defender
Sheriff-Coroner

County Administrator

District Attorney-Public Admin
PH - Personal Health
Behavioral Health

Public Health Administration
District Attorney-Public Admin
County Counsel

Public Defender

County Administrator
Sheriff-Coroner

County Jail

Human Services Adminstration
Inmate Health Program
Assessor

Sheriff-Coroner

District Attorney-Public Admin
County Counsel
Auditor-Controller

Dept Of Child Support Services
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner

District Attorney-Public Admin

Road Construction &
Maintenance

District Attorney-Public Admin

$206,994
$131,963

$131,544
$123,085
$117,957
$117,053
$112,831
$111,120
$109,033
$103,952
$99,603
$99,404
$97,705
$97,635
$96,580
$96,358
$94,786
$94,607
$93,393
$91,854
$90,496
$89,398
$89,236
$87,941
$87,498
$86,933
$86,457
$86,344

$85.614



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43,
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Chief Probation Officer
Sheriff Sergeant-Advanced
Deputy Sheriff lI-Advanced
Clinical Services Supervisor
Deputy Director Of Planning
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Director Of General Services
Dir Of Child Support Services
Sheriff Lieutenant

Agriculture Commissioner

Attorney IV-U

Dep Dir Of Personal Hith Svcs
County Clerk

Sheriff Sergeant-Advanced
Sheriff Sergeant-Intermediate
Attorney IV-U

Deputy Director Admin Services
Attorney IV-U

Attorney IV-U

Sheriff Sergeant-Intermediate
Clinical Services Supervisor
Senior Public Health Nurse
Deputy Sheriff lI-Intermediate
Deputy Director Social Svc Div
Supervising D.A. Investigator
Attorney IV-U

Senior Public Health Nurse
Senior Public Health Nurse
Senior Public Health Nurse
Dep Dir Of Enviro Health Serv

Senior Public Health Nurse

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Probation

Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner

Behavioral Health

Planning

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Solid Waste Disposal

Dept Of Child Support Services
Sheriff-Coroner

Agriculture
Commissioner/Sealer

District Attorney-Public Admin
PH - Personal Health

Clerk

Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner

District Attorney-Public Admin
Behavioral Health

Public Defender

County Counsel
Sheriff-Coroner

Drug & Alcohol Program

PH - Personal Health
Sheriff-Coroner

Human Services Adminstration
District Attorney-Public Admin
Dept Of Child Support Services
PH - Personal Health

PH - Personal Health

PH - Personal Health
Environmental Health

PH - Personal Health

$85,431
$85,374
$85,295
$85,244
$85,010
$84,777
$84,477
$84,149
$83,767
$83,053

$81,153
$80,252
$79,071
$78,320
$78,294
$78,145
$77,340
$77,287
$76,488
$76,432
$75,499
$75,425
$75,318
$74,567
$74,510
$74,344
$74,008
$73,780
$73,284
$73,281
$73,171



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Clinical Services Supervisor
Deputy Dir Clinical Services
Senior Public Health Nurse
Correctional Sergeant

Sheriff Sergeant-Advanced
Jail Lieutenant

Deputy Sheriff lI-Advanced
County Administrator

Deputy Sheriff ll-Intermediate
Deputy Director Of Building
Asst Assessor Valuation
Sheriff Sergeant

Asst Chief Probation Officer
Probation Division Director
Deputy Sheriff ll-Intermediate
Sheriff Sergeant-Intermediate
Dep Dir Of Emergency Serv
Consumer Protection Unit Mgr

Road Maintenance Supervisor

Asst County Clerk
Correctional Sergeant
Social Worker Supervisor
Deputy Sheriff II-Advanced
Deputy Agr Comm/Sealer

Deputy Assessor/ Recorder
Deputy Sheriff lI-Advanced
Program Manager |
Deputy Sheriff ll-Basic

Road Superintendent

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

PH - Personal Health
County Jail
Sheriff-Coroner
County Jail
Sheriff-Coroner
County Administrator
Sheriff-Coroner
Building Department
Assessor
Sheriff-Coroner
Probation

Probation
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Emergency Services
Environmental Health

Road Construction &
Maintenance

Clerk

County Jail

Human Services Adminstration
Sheriff-Coroner

Agriculture
Commissioner/Sealer

Assessor

Sheriff-Coroner

Human Services Adminstration
Sheriff-Coroner

Road Construction &
Maintenance

$73,028
$72,985
$72,507
$71,974
$71,916
$71,561
$71,335
$71,253
$71,214
$70,408
$70,398
$69,578
$69,495
$69,491
$69,402
$69,363
$69,086
$68,681
$68,507

$68,355
$68,292
$67,985
$67,397
$67,289

$67,270
$67,061
$66,968
$66,897
$66,253



90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

Deputy Sheriff ll-Intermediate
Juvenile Hall Superintendent
Deputy Sheriff lI-Advanced
Social Worker Supervisor
Asst Tax Collector/Treasurer
Deputy Sheriff ll-Intermediate
Deputy Sheriff Il - Advanced
Sr Environ Health Specialist
Deputy Sheriff ll-Intermediate

Civil Engineer Assistant

Sheriff Sergeant - Advanced

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Sheriff-Coroner

Juvenile Hall

Sheriff-Coroner

Human Services Adminstration
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner

Environmental Health
Sheriff-Coroner

Road Construction &
Maintenance

Sheriff-Coroner

$66,044
$65,815
$65,247
$65,216
$64,971
$64,671
$64,657
$64,655
$64,623
$64,117

$63,967



