	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Staff Psychiatrist		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$206,994
2.	Dir Of Public Works		Siskiyou County	Road Construction & Maintenance	\$131,963
3.	County Counsel		Siskiyou County	County Counsel	\$131,544
4.	Public Defender		Siskiyou County	Public Defender	\$123,085
5.	Sheriff/Coroner		Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$117,957
6.	County Administrator		Siskiyou County	County Administrator	\$117,053
7.	District Attorney		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$112,831
8.	Public Health Officer		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$111,120
9.	Director Of Human Svcs Agency		Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$109,033
10.	Public Health & Comm Dev Dir		Siskiyou County	Public Health Administration	\$103,952
11.	Asst District Attorney		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$99,603
12.	Attorney IV		Siskiyou County	County Counsel	\$99,404
13.	Assistant Public Defender		Siskiyou County	Public Defender	\$97,705
14.	Asst County Administrator		Siskiyou County	County Administrator	\$97,635
15.	Sheriff Captain		Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$96,580
16.	Jail Captain		Siskiyou County	County Jail	\$96,358
17.	Dir Of Social Services Div		Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$94,786
18.	Correctional Nurse		Siskiyou County	Inmate Health Program	\$94,607
19.	Assessor-Recorder		Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$93,393
20.	Sheriff Sergeant-Advanced		Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$91,854
21.	Attorney IV		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$90,496
22.	Dep County Counsel Nat Resourc		Siskiyou County	County Counsel	\$89,398
23.	Auditor/Controller		Siskiyou County	Auditor-Controller	\$89,236
24.	Asst Director/Chief Attorney		Siskiyou County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$87,941
25.	Deputy Sheriff II-Intermediate		Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$87,498
26.	Deputy Sheriff II-Intermediate		Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$86,933
27.	Chief Da Investigator		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$86,457
28.	Engin & Land Develop Manager		Siskiyou County	Road Construction & Maintenance	\$86,344
29.	Attorney IV		Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$85,614

30.	Chief Probation Officer	Siskiyou County	Probation	\$85,431
31.	Sheriff Sergeant-Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$85,374
32.	Deputy Sheriff II-Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$85,295
33.	Clinical Services Supervisor	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$85,244
34.	Deputy Director Of Planning	Siskiyou County	Planning	\$85,010
35.	Treasurer/Tax Collector	Siskiyou County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$84,777
36.	Director Of General Services	Siskiyou County	Solid Waste Disposal	\$84,477
37.	Dir Of Child Support Services	Siskiyou County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$84,149
38.	Sheriff Lieutenant	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$83,767
39.	Agriculture Commissioner	Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$83,053
40.	Attorney IV-U	Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$81,153
41.	Dep Dir Of Personal Hlth Svcs	Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$80,252
42.	County Clerk	Siskiyou County	Clerk	\$79,071
43.	Sheriff Sergeant-Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$78,320
44.	Sheriff Sergeant-Intermediate	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$78,294
45.	Attorney IV-U	Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$78,145
46.	Deputy Director Admin Services	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$77,340
47.	Attorney IV-U	Siskiyou County	Public Defender	\$77,287
48.	Attorney IV-U	Siskiyou County	County Counsel	\$76,488
49.	Sheriff Sergeant-Intermediate	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$76,432
50.	Clinical Services Supervisor	Siskiyou County	Drug & Alcohol Program	\$75,499
51.	Senior Public Health Nurse	Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$75,425
52.	Deputy Sheriff II-Intermediate	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$75,318
53.	Deputy Director Social Svc Div	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$74,567
54.	Supervising D.A. Investigator	Siskiyou County	District Attorney-Public Admin	\$74,510
55.	Attorney IV-U	Siskiyou County	Dept Of Child Support Services	\$74,344
56.	Senior Public Health Nurse	Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$74,008
57.	Senior Public Health Nurse	Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$73,780
58.	Senior Public Health Nurse	Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$73,284
59.	Dep Dir Of Enviro Health Serv	Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$73,281
60.	Senior Public Health Nurse	Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$73,171

61.	Clinical Services Supervisor	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$73,028
62.	Deputy Dir Clinical Services	Siskiyou County	Behavioral Health	\$72,985
63.	Senior Public Health Nurse	Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$72,507
64.	Correctional Sergeant	Siskiyou County	County Jail	\$71,974
65.	Sheriff Sergeant-Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$71,916
66.	Jail Lieutenant	Siskiyou County	County Jail	\$71,561
67.	Deputy Sheriff II-Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$71,335
68.	County Administrator	Siskiyou County	County Administrator	\$71,253
69.	Deputy Sheriff II-Intermediate	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$71,214
70.	Deputy Director Of Building	Siskiyou County	Building Department	\$70,408
71.	Asst Assessor Valuation	Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$70,398
72.	Sheriff Sergeant	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$69,578
73.	Asst Chief Probation Officer	Siskiyou County	Probation	\$69,495
74.	Probation Division Director	Siskiyou County	Probation	\$69,491
75.	Deputy Sheriff II-Intermediate	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$69,402
76.	Sheriff Sergeant-Intermediate	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$69,363
77.	Dep Dir Of Emergency Serv	Siskiyou County	Emergency Services	\$69,086
78.	Consumer Protection Unit Mgr	Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$68,681
79.	Road Maintenance Supervisor	Siskiyou County	Road Construction & Maintenance	\$68,507
80.	Asst County Clerk	Siskiyou County	Clerk	\$68,355
81.	Correctional Sergeant	Siskiyou County	County Jail	\$68,292
82.	Social Worker Supervisor	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$67,985
83.	Deputy Sheriff II-Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$67,397
84.	Deputy Agr Comm/Sealer	Siskiyou County	Agriculture Commissioner/Sealer	\$67,289
85.	Deputy Assessor/ Recorder	Siskiyou County	Assessor	\$67,270
86.	Deputy Sheriff II-Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$67,061
87.	Program Manager I	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$66,968
88.	Deputy Sheriff II-Basic	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$66,897
89.	Road Superintendent	Siskiyou County	Road Construction & Maintenance	\$66,253

90.	Deputy Sheriff II-Intermediate	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$66,044
91.	Juvenile Hall Superintendent	Siskiyou County	Juvenile Hall	\$65,815
92.	Deputy Sheriff II-Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$65,247
93.	Social Worker Supervisor	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$65,216
94.	Asst Tax Collector/Treasurer	Siskiyou County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$64,971
95.	Deputy Sheriff II-Intermediate	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$64,671
96.	Deputy Sheriff II - Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$64,657
97.	Sr Environ Health Specialist	Siskiyou County	Environmental Health	\$64,655
98.	Deputy Sheriff II-Intermediate	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$64,623
99.	Civil Engineer Assistant	Siskiyou County	Road Construction & Maintenance	\$64,117
100.	Sheriff Sergeant - Advanced	Siskiyou County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$63,967